
# Name Designation Email Contact 
No: 

1 Aishath Shaaheen  Acting Secretary General/ 
Director, Planning and 
Projects 

shaaheen@broadcom.org.mv 3334314 

2 Ahmed Rashid Director, , Admin & HR  ahmed@broadcom.org.mv 3334315 

3 Fathimath Shaufa Director, Legal Affairs shaufa@broadcom.org.mv 3334316 

4 Asma Hassan HR & Admin Coordinator asma.hassan@broadcom.org.mv 3334317 

5 Saniyya Hussain Legal and Licensing 
Coordinator 

saniyya.hussain@broadcom.org.mv 3334319 

6 Hawwa Zahira Complaints Coordinator hawwa.zahira@broadcom.org.mv 3334312 

7 Ahmed Arshad Ali PR Coordinator ahmed.arshad@broadcom.org.mv 3334318 

8 Mohamed Zaeem Monitoring & Engineering 
Officer 

mohamed.zaeem@broadcom.org.mv 3334321 

9 Shimla Mohamed Waheed Licensing Officer shimla.waheed@broadcom.org.mv 3334325 

10 Anisa Mohamed Faiz Bureau Officer anisa.faiz@broadcom.org.mv 3334308 

11 Aishath Ahmed Bureau Officer aishath.ahmed@broadcom.org.mv 3334309 

12 Aminath Nuha Ahmed Strategic Development 
Officer 

aiminath.nuha@broadcom.org.mv 3334328 

13 Mohamed Sofwan Ahmed 
Adil 

International Relations 
Officer 

mohamed.sofwan@broadcom.org.mv 3334322 

14 Ahmed Sharafuddeen Accounts Officer ahmed.sharafuddeen@broadcom.org.mv 3334323 

15 Azza Hameed Accounts Officer azza.hameed@broadcom.org.mv 3334329 

16 Fathimath Sana Ali Complaints Officer fathimath.sana@broadcom.org.mv 3334326 

17 Khadeeja Naeem Legal Officer khadeeja.naeem@broadcom.org.mv 3334324 

18 Nazmyla Ahmed Admin Officer nazmeela.ahmed@broadcom.org.mv 3334327 

19 Aishath Shaazna Receptionist reception@broadcom.org.mv 3334333 

20 Wafiyya Ahmed Receptionist reception@broadcom.org.mv 3334333 

21 Fathimath Rabia Labourer info@broadcom.org.mv 3334333 

22 Fathimath Shareefa Labourer info@broadcom.org.mv 3334333 

23 Adam Manik Office Assistant info@broadcom.org.mv 3334333 
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